
Submissions with covering letter, submission form, and questionnaires should be sent to paul.lewis@uhbristol.nhs.uk 

    
    Date Time Venue  Submission deadline 

2014 
07-Jan 2.30 – 4.30 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 3rd Jan 12pm 
04-Feb 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday  31st Jan 12pm 
04-Mar 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday  28th Feb 12pm 
01-Apr 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday  28th March 12pm 
06-May 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 2nd May 12pm 
03-Jun 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 30th May 12pm 
01-Jul 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 27th June 12pm 

05-Aug 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 1st August 12pm 
02-Sep 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 29th August 12pm 
07-Oct 2 – 4 pm Board room, Trust HQ Friday 3rd October 12pm 
03-Nov 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 31st October 12pm 

02-Dec 2 – 4 pm Conference room, Trust HQ Friday 28th November 
12pm 

 


